



MONMOUTH
COUNTY COVID-19
VACCINE CLINICS 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION & INQUIRES, VISIT
WWW.VISITMONMOUTH.COM/HEALTH OR CALL 732-431-74566

Wed., September 1- Asbury Park- 4-7pm, Asbury

Park Transportation Center, 1 Municipal Plaza

Wed., September 8- Neptune- 4-7pm, Neptune

Senior Ctr., 1607 State Rt. 33

Fri., September 10- Keyport- 12-4pm, Keyport

First Aid, 1927 Atlantic St.

Sun., September 12- Asbury Park- 11am-4pm, Our

Lady of Mt. Carmel Roman Catholic Church, 1201

Asbury Ave

Wed., September 15- Keyport- 4-7pm, Keyport

Sr Center, 110 2nd St.

Sat., September 18- Aberdeen- 12-4pm,

Aberdeen Day at Matawan Regional High School,

450 Atlantic Ave

Tues., September 21- Freehold Borough- 4-7pm,

Freehold Boro Fire Dept., 49 W Main St

Sat., September 25- Howell- 3-8pm, Howell Day

at Soldier Memorial Park, 793 Lakewood

Farmingdale Rd.

Tues., September 28- Long Branch- 4-7pm, Bucky

James Community Center, 231 Wilbur Ray Avenue

Wed., September 29- Asbury Park- 4-7pm,

Asbury Park Transportation Center, 1 Municipal

Plaza
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DATES & TIMES



Every Tuesday from 2PM-6PM at Brookdale

Community College, 765 Newman Springs Rd.,

Lincroft 

Children's Learning Center (CLC) 

Parking Lots 4 & 5

Walk- ins welcome

ages 12 & older 

COVID-19 Vaccines are

safe, free & effective

ID documentation and

health insurance not

required. No impact

on immigration status  

For free transportation to your

vaccination, enter “VAXRIDE” promo

into your NJ TRANSIT app or call NJ

TRANSIT at 973-275-555. Get free

Lyft rides by calling 2-1-1


